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Nome

MANDRAKE

MARC MARQUES

AGIOTA
XAXIM
LYON
REI ARTHUR
MATRACA
FININHO
TURBINA
FBI
REIZINHO
AVATAR
TROVOADA
PAPA LEGUAS
CONAN
VEDITA
MATRAKA
TIZIU
FEDERAL

MONTANHA

Anilha
022494
038438
103419
026211
020190
586107
453254
023048
301016
155989
027352
475813
219344
527253
034631
022393
007293
006711
022022
040095

Dono
RAMOM SA
JOAOQ ELIAS CORDEIRO
VALDINEI DEMETRIO
DARCI VARNIER
HELINHO MOLINARI
ANDREI RUBIO HEILL
MAICON CORREA
REULEN TILL
THIAGO HOOG/BRUNO
ADILBERT HEDLER
DORIVAL
GELSON BATISTA
DARCI CIDADE
SIDNEI BRANGA
ADILBERTH HEDLER
EDINALDO OLIVEIRA
JOAO CARLOS LOIS
JANILSON ZEITZ
JOSE LUIZ DIAS
MARCELO CIRILO MARTINI

Cidade

SJB
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SOB

10/15 min Pontos

172/257
127/197
95/181
99/167
138/162
104/161
112/155
142/150
110/150
95/143
90/139
73/137
104/132
89/131
105/126
76/126
95/125
96/123
96/123
94/123
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